OPA177
SOP8
MSOP8
DIP8
Precision OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
FEATURES
 LOW OFFSET VOLTAGE: 25µV max
 LOW DRIFT: 0.3µV/°C
 HIGH OPEN-LOOP GAIN: 130dB min
 LOW QUIESCENT CURRENT: 1.5mA typ
 REPLACES INDUSTRY-STANDARD OPAMPS: OP-07, OP-77,
OP-177, AD707, ETC
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
OPA177CN DIP8 OPA177C TUBE 2000pcs/box
OPA177CM/TR SOP8 OPA177C REEL 2500pcs/reel
OPA177CMM/TR MSOP8 A177C REEL 3000pcs/reel
OPA177GN DIP8 OPA177G TUBE 2000pcs/box
OPA177GM/TR SOP8 OPA177G REEL 2500pcs/reel
OPA177GMM/TR MSOP8 A177G REEL 3000pcs/reel
OPA177
DESCRIPTION